SBC ProCom
SBC – Sydney Broadcasting Company
ABN  84 522 652 308
T + 61 2 9939 3763, M: + 61 418 407 516 www.sbctv.com.au  Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
Features
• Supports incoming AES sampling rates (8 to 96KHz)
• Input failure switching
• ADAC-3000 & ADAC-3100

ABN  84 522 652 308
T + 61 2 9939 3763, M: + 61 418 407 516 www.sbctv.com.au  Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
Ordering Information
• ADAC 3000 (Dual balanced AES inputs)
• ADAC 3010 (Dual un-balanced AES inputs)
• OLED front panel & web server
o AUDC 3100 (Dual balanced AES inputs)
o AUDC 3110 (Dual un-balanced AES inputs
Copyright by SBC 2008. Product Specifications are subject to change
without prior notice.
  Front  Rear Front  Rear
  Front  Common Rear Front  Common Rear